Position

County Clerk-Recorder
Asst Registrar Of Voters
Accountant |

Elections Clerk Il

Senior Elections Clerk
Elections Clerk Il

Elections Clerk |

Other Positions Held

County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department Total Wages

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$138,657

$75,363
$52,943
$49,771
$47,952
$45,396
$11,706

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,781
$19,815
$27,018
$20,633
$20,868
$20,755

$0



