Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Clerk-Recorder		Sutter County	Elections	\$138,657	\$31,781
Asst Registrar Of Voters		Sutter County	Elections	\$75,363	\$19,815
Accountant I		Sutter County	Elections	\$52,943	\$27,018
Elections Clerk II		Sutter County	Elections	\$49,771	\$20,633
Senior Elections Clerk		Sutter County	Elections	\$47,952	\$20,868
Elections Clerk II		Sutter County	Elections	\$45,396	\$20,755
Elections Clerk I		Sutter County	Elections	\$11,706	\$0